
NOTE: Latchkey Teachers are NOT eligible
for Basic or Supplemental Life Insurance.

Latchkey Teachers
2025 Contributions Per Pay

MEDICAL

VISION BUY-UP

VISION BASE

21 PAY PLAN

26 PAY PLAN

Employee Only

Employee Only

Employee Only

Employee Only

Employee + One (Child or Spouse)

Employee + One (Child or Spouse)

Employee + 1

Employee + 1

Employee + Family

Employee + Family

Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))

Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))

Select

Select

Choice

Choice

21 Pay Plan

21 Pay Plan

$158.88

$128.33

$169.19

$136.65

$3.36

$0.58

$316.82

$255.89

$337.36

$272.48

$6.71

$1.16

$10.82

$1.87

$467.43

$377.55

$497.74

$402.02

26 Pay Plan

26 Pay Plan

$2.72

$0.48

$12.39

DENTAL

Employee Only

Family

21 Pay Plan

$12.39

26 Pay Plan

$10.01

$10.01

$5.43

$0.94

$8.74

$1.51

29




