Latchkey Teachers 2025 Contributions Per Pay

MEDICAL

21 PAY PLAN	Select	Choice
Employee Only	\$158.88	\$169.19
Employee + One (Child or Spouse)	\$316.82	\$337.36
Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))	\$467.43	\$497.74

26 PAY PLAN	Select	Choice
Employee Only	\$128.33	\$136.65
Employee + One (Child or Spouse)	\$255.89	\$272.48
Family (Employee + Spouse & Child(ren))	\$377.55	\$402.02

DENTAL

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$12.39	\$10.01
Family	\$12.39	\$10.01

VISION BASE

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$0.58	\$0.48
Employee + 1	\$1.16	\$0.94
Employee + Family	\$1.87	\$1.51

VISION BUY-UP

	21 Pay Plan	26 Pay Plan
Employee Only	\$3.36	\$2.72
Employee + 1	\$6.71	\$5.43
Employee + Family	\$10.82	\$8.74

NOTE: Latchkey Teachers are NOT eligible for Basic or Supplemental Life Insurance.

